MOST POPULAR SOCIAL POSTS ON LINKEDIN (MOST VIEWED (IMPRESSIONS)) JUNE 2024
	Created date
	Type 
	Update title
	Impressions
	Video Views 
	Clicks
	Likes 
	Comments 
	Reposts
	Engagement rate

	04/06/2024
	
NEWS
	
ByrneWallace LLP welcomes summer interns
	6,138
	
	942
	77
	0
	7
	17%

	20/06/2024
	SOCIAL/ CSR
	ByrneWallace LLP joins Solas Project for Tag Rugby Blitz
	4,774
	
	577
	50
	0
	2
	13%

	
20/06/2024
	
EVENT
	ByrneWallace LLP welcomes pride speaker Margot Slattery
	3,766
	
	345
	77
	3
	2
	11%

	
18/06/2024
	

AWARD
	Rhonda Barry and Tenders Team awarded Bids Manager / Team of the Year at Irish Law Awards
	3,109
	
	167
	79
	13
	6
	9%

	
07/06/2024
	SOCIAL/ CSR
	
ByrneWallace LLP Pride Month Launch
	2,714
	
	154
	72
	1
	2
	8%

	
14/06/2024
	SOCIAL/ 
CSR
	
ByrneWallace LLP Works Out with Pride
	2,669
	
	229
	40
	0
	0
	10%



TOTAL LINKEDIN ENGAGEMENT JUNE 2024	                                                                                         34,068
Impressions 

641
Likes/Comments/Shares 
2,268
Clicks 
1,437
Video Views






MOST POPULAR SOCIAL POSTS ON TWITTER (MOST VIEWED (IMPRESSIONS)) MAY 2024
	Created date
	Type 
	Update title
	Impressions
	Clicks
	Engagement

	13/06/2024
	

SPEAKING
	Martin Cooney CIArb Construction Claims and Disputes Seminar
	213
	

0
	7

	04/06/2024
	
SOCIAL/CSR
	Dublin Pride Month 2024
	132
	

	13

	20/06/2024
	
SOCIAL/CSR
	ByrneWallace LLP joins Solas Project for Tag Rugby Blitz
	100
	
2
	10



TOTAL TWITTER ENGAGEMENT JUNE 2024	                                                                                         1,135
Impressions 


 
48
Engagements
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